WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE'
ENGINEER OF NEVADA |

Owner.

Harold Rupert

....... Driller

Meyer Drilling Co. Inc

.............................................

Wl NOweooooooooeeeoeeeeeeeeerereeee

Permit No..
Do not fill in

Address

or

Indian_ Coloney, Caraon City NeVe Address....306 Bath Sta . . .. .. .. Lic. No.209...

County

Water will be used for
Size of drilled hole..
.Thickness of casing

Diameter and length of casing..

........ Dwmestic o Total depth of well........ 283 £%e .
én Weight of casing per linear foot............. 13.1b8u
............ be 188 Temp. of water cool
6" casing 123 ft.

(Casing 12” in dlameter and under give inside diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter )

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure NOt Flowing
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface........c..cvmiiemrennc 30 £%0 e
________ Not. Flowiag

If flowing well describe control works

Date of commencement of well Jan, ll"’ 1960

Type of well rig

(Type and size of valve, ete.)

71 Speed Star Cable Tool

Date of completion of well Jan, 18, 1960

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

&3
L8
90
118

To
feet

L3
48
90
118
123

Thickness
feet

43
5
42
28
5

Type of material
sandy clay & rock
sand

sandy clay & rodk

coruse gravel & broken ropk

sandy clay

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Etc.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing
formation)

from 90 to 118 ft.

Other aquifers

First water at......... 1*3 ......... feet.

Casing perforated

from 99 to 123 £t

Size of perforations




LOG OF FORMATIONS-—Continued

F
f:;g? . frggt Thickness Type of material
CASING RECORD
Diam. « "
cn;ﬁ'g B;Z%‘:‘ f’ggt Length Remarks”—Seals, Grouting, Htc.
6" ID 0 123 123 6" Star Drive Shoe

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Iitc,

Well will make approx. 20 GPY @ 70"

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief.
Signed....... bﬁ ”6 %4/

Well Drﬁﬁan """
Dwaine /Datr'ic-

BY e
2
License No 09
Fab 60
Dated........... % 19
i LU T

(Not to be filled in by Driller)

: ....... 178 8 Wd /[ CI g ey

" it it




